
Compact Land Roller
A range of compact rollers have been developed to cater for
the hobby farmer, equestrian use, parkland maintenance, sports 
fields and pitches for use with tractors from 15 – 50 horse power 
or suitable 4 wheel drive quads. All compact rollers are designed 
for easy use and low maintenance.    

All drums are air tested

Can be Water Filled for extra weight

50mm steel shaft with hard wood bearings

1.25m (4ft) & 1.5m (5ft) have optional ball hitch draw bar 
and Galvanised frames

Compact rollers have a 590mm (2ft) diameter drum with 
6mm wall thickness.

2m and 2.5m rollers available with pick up eye and 3 point 
linkage for easy transport when empty.

2m and 2.5m models are designed to be towed by tractors 
only and are not suitable for use behind quads

Scraper blade optional 

Compact Landrollers models include:

Model Rolling 
width

 Drum
Diameter

Wall 
thickness

6mm
6mm

6mm
6mm

0.59m
0.59m
0.59m
0.59m

1.2m
1.5m

2m
2.5m

4246
5246

66246
8246

For more details on all landrollers specification
go to page 12
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Yes
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