Landrollers

Compact Land Roller

A range of compact rollers have been developed to cater for the hobby farmer, equestrian use, parkland maintenance, sports fields and pitches for use with tractors from 15 - 50 horse power or suitable 4 wheel drive quads. All compact rollers are designed for easy use and low maintenance.



- Can be Water Filled for extra weight
- 50mm steel shaft with hard wood bearings
- 1.25m (4ft) & 1.5m (5ft) have optional ball hitch draw bar and Galvanised frames
- Compact rollers have a 590mm (2ft) diameter drum with 6mm wall thickness.
- 2m and 2.5m rollers available with pick up eye and 3 point linkage for easy transport when empty.
- 2m and 2.5m models are designed to be towed by tractors only and are not suitable for use behind quads
- Scraper blade optional





Compact Landrollers models include:

Model	Rolling width	Drum Diameter	Wall thickness	Ball Hitch Option	Galv Frame
4246	1.2m	0.59m	6mm	Yes	Yes
5246	1.5m	0.59m	6mm	Yes	Yes
66246	2m	0.59m	6mm	No	No
8246	2.5m	0.59m	6mm	No	No

For more details on all landrollers specification go to page 12